



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 4541861)

Status: Updated

10082565 Avard Reize Control Number: Avard Reize Marton Santos Mendoza Marton Santos Mendoza Php76,625.00 2023-06-01970 Marton Santos Mendoza Php76,625.00 Avard Reize Marton Santos Mendoza Php76,625.00 Bid Notice Title: Unit 207, Granda Bidg, M. Arhur Highway, Doleros San Fernando CUY Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Owner Avard Date: Additional Letterhead for bu used at the CUY Mayor's the CUY of San Fernando, Pampanga, 1411828, 1, Lot Publish Date: 06-Dec-2023 Additional Letterhead for bu vara 2023 in the CUY of San Fernando, Pampanga, 1411828, 1, Lot Php78,125.00 Designation: Designation: Php78,125.00 Pampanga, 1411828, 1, Lot Pampanga, 1411828, 1, Lot Proceed Date: Dec-Dec-2023 Php78,125.00 Reason for Avard : Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Proceed Date: Dec-Dec-2023 Small Value Procurement- Sociation: Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Effectivity Small Value Procurement- Scoods Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Effectivity Small Value Procurement- Sudgition Contract Effectivity Dec-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Small Value Procurement- Scoods Contract Effectivity Dec-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity	Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FER Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando	Award Type:		
Control Number: M.S.M.COLOR DROPS PRINTING Marion Santos Mendoza Contract Amount: 2023-08-01970 SERVICES Designation : Audress : Designation :	10082565	Additional Letterhead Awardee : Contact Person :			Award Notice
Address : Designation : PhilpPop23000 Bid Notice Title: Hit 207, Granda Bidg., Mc Arthur Award Date: Printing and Delivery of Amagnaga, Region III, Philippines 9c-Dec-2023 Additional Letterhead to be intertient interient interient intertient interintertient intertient interinterti		M.S.M COLOR DROPS PRINTING Marlon Santos Mendoza			
Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead to be used at the City Mayors Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, Region III, Philippines D6-Dec-2023 Diffice for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, Pathiana Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead to be used at the City Mayor's Phy78,125.00 Date Last Updated: Date Last Updated: Pampanga, 111828, 1, Lot Approved Budget: Phy78,125.00 Pampanga, 111828, 1, Lot Date Lest Updated: Delivery Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 111828, 1, Lot Pampanga, 141828, 1, Lot Approved Budget: Phy78,125.00 Pampanga, 111828, 1, Lot Contract Number: 2023-09-02697 Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement Ge-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Date: Scategory: Printing Supplies Contract Effectivity Printing Supplies Date City Contract Effectivity Date: Approver: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Date City Contract Effectivity Paproved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga, Hang, H	2023-08-01970	Address : Designation :			
Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead to be used at the City Mayor's Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Image: Contract Rumber: Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery Of Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Effectivity Date: Contract Procurement Regulations Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 15 Day/s Contract Person: Doline Vital View Documents: Contract Person: Doline Vital			Owner		Award Date:
used at the City Mayor's Line Item 06-Dec-2023 Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead to be used at the City Mayor's Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of San Fernando, Php78,125.00 Date Last Updated: Od-Dec-2023 Procurement Mode: Newset calculated responsive quotation. 06-Dec-2023 Negotiated Procurement (Sec. 53.9) Delivery: Date: Goods Contract End Date: 06-Dec-2023 Cate Created: Contract End Date: 06-Dec-2023 Goods Contract End Date: 06-Dec-2023 Regulations Lealoraine G. Salac Date: Funding Source: Goovernment of the 4 Philippines (GOP) Hermiting Alle					06-Dec-2023
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead to be used at the City Mayor's Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Date Last Updated: Approved Budget: Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead, Printing and Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery Period: Is Days Date Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery Period: Is Days Date Letterhead, Printing and Delivery Period: Is Days Date Letterhead, Printing and Delivery Period: Is Days Date Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Addith					Publish Date:
Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga Additional Letterhead, Printing and Delivery of Additional Letterhead to be used at the CIty MayOFS Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, Pampanga, 14111828, 1, Lot Det Last Updated: 06-Dec-2023 Approved Budget: Php78,125.00 Reason for Award : Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Det Cart Para Proceed Date: 06-Dec-2023 Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement (Sec. 53.9) Reason for Award : Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Det Cart Para Proceed Date: 06-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Date: Det Cart Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Para	used at the City Mayor's		iect Name	Budget	_06-Dec-2023
Auge Code Solution I Office for the year 2023 in the City of San Fernando, PHD/4,125.00 Contract Number: Pampanga Approved Budget: 2023-09-02697 Phy78,125.00 Reason for Award : Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Proceed Date: Negotiated Procurement - Contract Effectivity Date: Small Value Procurement - Contract Effectivity Date: Goctastification: Contract Effectivity Date: Goods 21-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Goods 21-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Goods 21-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Goods 21-Dec-2023 Contract Effectivity Goods 21-Dec-2023 Created By: Contract End Date: Contract Effectivity Goods 21-Dec-2023 Created By: Implementing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Approver: Regulations Date Created: Querce: Funding Source: Goer Yiew Documents: Government of the Philippines (GOP) Herning Nument: Herning Nument: Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Herning Nument: Herning N	Office for the year 2023 in	Additional Letterhead, Printing and	Delivery of		Date Last Updated:
Approved Budget: 2023-09-02697 Phy78,125.00 Reason for Award : Proceed Date: Lowest calculated responsive quotation. 06-Dec-2023 Small Value Procurement - Contract Effectivity Small Value Procurement - Date: Signal Value Procurement - Contract Effectivity Signal Value Procurement - Contract Effectivity Signal Value Procurement - Contract End Date: Goods 21-Dec-2023 Category: Created By: Printing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Applicable Procurement Date Created By: Regulations Created By: Funding Surce: Goovernment of the Gowernment of the View Documents: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sangunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Eleivery Period: 15 Day/s Contact Person: Delivery Period: Internet Jolina Vital Internet	the City of San Fernando,			Php78,125.00	06-Dec-2023
Php78,125.00 Reson for Award : Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Proceed Date: Procurement Mode: 06-Dec-2023 Negotiated Procurement - Contract Effectivity Small Value Procurement - Date: Soads 06-Dec-2023 Classification: Contract Effectivity Soods 21-Dec-2023 Category: Created By: Printing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Applicable Procurement Dete-2023 Rules: 06-Dec-2023 Implementing Rules and Regulations Date Created By: Funding Source: 06-Dec-2023 Government of the Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Funding Instrument: View Documents: Sangunian Approved by the Sangunian Her And Prove Area of Delivery: Pampanga Her And Prove Pampanga Lealoraine G. Salac Lealoraine G. Salac Delivery Period: Lealoraine G. Salac Lealoraine G. Salac Sologence: Sologence: Sologence: Sologence: Builiphines (GOP) Lealoraine G. Salac <td>Pampanga</td> <td>Pampanga, 14111828, 1, Lot</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Contract Number:</td>	Pampanga	Pampanga, 14111828, 1, Lot			Contract Number:
Prior (2000) Lowest calculated responsive quotation. Protect Date: Procurement Mode: 06-Dec-2023 Negotiated Procurement - Date: Small Value Procurement Date: (Sec. 53.9) 06-Dec-2023 Classification: Contract End Date: Goods 21-Dec-2023 Category: Created By: Printing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Applicable Procurement Date Created: Rules: 06-Dec-2023 Implementing Rules and Regulations Funding Source: 06-Dec-2023 Government of the 4 Philippines (GOP) Yiew Documents: Government of the 4 Philippines (GOP) Funding Instrument: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Pier Period: 15 Day/s Contact Person: Jolina Vital Image: Periodate Person:	Approved Budget:				2023-09-02697
Procurement Mode: 06-Dec-2023 Negotiated Procurement - Contract Effectivity Small Value Procurement Date: (Sec. 53.9) 06-Dec-2023 Classification: Contract End Date: Goods 21-Dec-2023 Category: Created By: Printing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Applicable Procurement Date Created: Rules: 06-Dec-2023 Implementing Rules and Approver: Regulations View Documents: Government of the 4 Philippines (GOP) Yiew Documents: Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Lealoraine G. Salac Deliver Period: Lealoraine G. Salac 15 Day/s Lealoraine G. Salac	Php78,125.00		n.		Proceed Date:
Small Value Procurement Date: (Sec. 53.9) 06-Dec-2023 Classification: Contract End Date: Goods 21-Dec-2023 Category: Created By: Printing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Applicable Procurement Date Created: Rules: 06-Dec-2023 Implementing Rules and Approver: Regulations View Documents: Government of the 4 Philippines (GOP) View Documents: Gudget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 15 Day/s Later and the set of the	Procurement Mode:				06-Dec-2023
(Sec. 53.9)06-Dec-2023Classification:Contract End Date:Goods21-Dec-2023Category:Created By:Printing SuppliesLealoraine G. SalacApplicable ProcurementDate Created:Rules:06-Dec-2023Implementing Rules andApprover:RegulationsView Documents:Funding Source:View Documents:Government of the4Philippines (GOP)4Funding Instrument:4Budget for the Contract4Approved by the1Sanggunian4Area of Delivery:1Pampanga1Delivery Period:115 Day/s1Contact Person:1Jolina Vital1	Negotiated Procurement -				Contract Effectivity
Classification: GoodsContract End Date:Goods21-Dec-2023Category: Printing SuppliesCreated By: Lealoraine G. SalacApplicable Procurement Rules:Date Created: 06-Dec-2023Implementing Rules and RegulationsApprover: View Documents:Funding Source: Government of the Philippines (GOP)View Documents: 4Budget for the Contract Approved by the Sanggunian4Area of Delivery: PampangaInterference Delivery Period: 15 Day/sInterference DeliveryDolina VitalInterference DeliveryInterference DeliveryDolina VitalInterference DeliveryInterference Delivery	Small Value Procurement				Date:
Goods21-Dec-2023Category:Created By:Printing SuppliesLealoraine G. SalacApplicable ProcurementDate Created:Rules:06-Dec-2023Implementing Rules andApprover:RegulationsView Documents:Funding Source:View Documents:Government of the4Philippines (GOP)4Funding Instrument:4Budget for the Contract4Approved by the5Sanggunian4Area of Delivery:4Pampanga15 Day/sContact Person:15 Day/sContact Person:15 Day/s	(Sec. 53.9)				06-Dec-2023
Category:Created By:Printing SuppliesLealoraine G. SalacApplicable ProcurementDate Created:Rules:06-Dec-2023Implementing Rules andApprover:RegulationsView Documents:Funding Source:View Documents:Government of the4Philippines (GOP)4Funding Instrument:4Budget for the Contract4Approved by the4Sanggunian4Area of Delivery:4Pampanga15 Day/sContact Person:15 Day/sDolina Vital15 Units	Classification:				Contract End Date:
Printing Supplies Lealoraine G. Salac Applicable Procurement Date Created: Rules: 06-Dec-2023 Implementing Rules and Approver: Regulations	Goods				21-Dec-2023
Applicable ProcurementDate Created:Rules:06-Dec-2023Implementing Rules andApprover:RegulationsFunding Source:Funding Source:View Documents:Government of the4Philippines (GOP)4Funding Instrument:4Budget for the Contract4Approved by the4Sanggunian4Area of Delivery:4Pampanga4Delivery Period:415 Day/s4Contact Person:4Jolina Vital4	Category:				Created By:
Rules: 06-Dec-2023 Implementing Rules and Approver: Regulations View Documents: Funding Source: View Documents: Government of the 4 Philippines (GOP) 4 Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the 4 Sanggunian 4 Area of Delivery: 4 Pampanga 4 Delivery Period: 4 15 Day/s 4 Contact Person: 4 Jolina Vital 4	Printing Supplies				Lealoraine G. Salac
Implementing Rules and Approver: Regulations View Documents: Funding Source: View Documents: Government of the 4 Philippines (GOP) 4 Funding Instrument: 4 Budget for the Contract 4 Approved by the 4 Sanggunian 4 Area of Delivery: 4 Pampanga 4 Delivery Period: 4 15 Day/s 4 Contact Person: 4 Jolina Vital 4	Applicable Procurement				Date Created:
RegulationsView Documents:Funding Source:View Documents:Government of the4Philippines (GOP)4Funding Instrument:4Budget for the Contract4Approved by the4Sanggunian4Area of Delivery:4Pampanga4Delivery Period:415 Day/s4Contact Person:4Jolina Vital4	Rules:				06-Dec-2023
Funding Source:View Documents:Government of the4Philippines (GOP)4Funding Instrument:4Budget for the Contract4Approved by the4Sanggunian4Area of Delivery:4Pampanga4Delivery Period:415 Day/s4Contact Person:4Jolina Vital4	Implementing Rules and				Approver:
Government of the4Philippines (GOP)IFunding Instrument:IBudget for the ContractIApproved by theISanggunianIArea of Delivery:IPampangaIDelivery Period:I15 Day/sIContact Person:IJolina VitalI	Regulations				
Philippines (GOP)Image: Second Se	Funding Source:				View Documents:
Funding Instrument:Budget for the ContractApproved by theSanggunianArea of Delivery:PampangaDelivery Period:15 Day/sContact Person:Jolina Vital	Government of the				4
Budget for the ContractApproved by theSanggunianArea of Delivery:PampangaDelivery Period:15 Day/sContact Person:Jolina Vital	Philippines (GOP)				
Approved by theSanggunianArea of Delivery:PampangaDelivery Period:15 Day/sContact Person:Jolina Vital	Funding Instrument:				
Sanggunian Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 15 Day/s Contact Person: Jolina Vital	Budget for the Contract				
Area of Delivery: Pampanga Delivery Period: 15 Day/s Contact Person: Jolina Vital	Approved by the				
Pampanga Delivery Period: 15 Day/s Contact Person: Jolina Vital	Sanggunian				
Delivery Period: 15 Day/s Contact Person: Jolina Vital	Area of Delivery:				
15 Day/s Contact Person: Jolina Vital	Pampanga				
Contact Person: Jolina Vital	Delivery Period:				
Jolina Vital	15 Day/s				
	Contact Person:				
Created By:	Jolina Vital				
	Created By:				
Lealoraine Salac	-				